Economic Development Meeting Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Parowan City Offices - 35 East 100 North - 5:30 p.m.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Approval of Minutes December 5, 2023
- 3. Rural Communities Grant Update Dan Jessen
- 4. Discuss, Review and Give Assignments on Any Other Topics
- 5. Adjournment

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

I hereby certify that on the 27th day of December, 2023 I posted a copy of the foregoing agenda at the Parowan City Office, the Parowan City Library, and the Public Notice Website.

Stacy Gale
Economic Development Secretary

Notice: Persons with disabilities needing special assistance to participate in this meeting should contact the Parowan City Office at 477-3331 no later than 24 hours prior to this meeting.